
Jhansi - Rewa Summer Special/04183XX - Exp - NCR 
VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction to REWA/Rewa 

9h 50m - 414 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 21:15 0 1 0 39 258 NCR
2 BWR Barwa Sagar 21:48 21:50 2m 1 22 57 226 NCR
3 MRPR Mau Ranipur 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 64 48 207 NCR
4 HPP Harpalpur 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 85 67 210 NCR
5 MBA Mahoba Junction 23:52 23:54 2m 0 1 138 40 208 NCR
6 BNDA Banda 01:15 01:25 10m 0 2 191 48 123 NCR
7 ATE Atarra 02:05 02:07 2m 0 2 223 58 134 NCR
8 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 02:45 02:47 2m 0 2 260 37 142 NCR
9 STA Satna Junction 05:35 05:50 15m 2 364 38 315 WCR
10 TZR Turki Road 06:50 06:52 2m 2 402 53 WCR
11 REWA Rewa 07:05 0 2 414 - 306 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 10 2024 (01:57)

Sep 10 2024 (01:57)

1

1


